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Chappell, Michelle

Subject: FW: Shut In Wells - State of Texas FW #1 & 7H

 
 

From: Wolf, Belinda [mailto:Belinda.Wolf@apachecorp.com]  
Sent: Thursday, October 26, 2017 8:42 AM 
To: Fulton, Alicia <Alicia.Fulton@apachecorp.com> 
Cc: Chappell, Michelle <mchappell@utsystem.edu>; Arbuckle, Roger <Roger.Arbuckle@apachecorp.com>; Earley, Randy <Randy.Earley@apachecorp.com>; 
Guerra, Denise <Denise.Guerra@apachecorp.com> 
Subject: Shut In Wells ‐ State of Texas FW #1 & 7H 
 
* External Mail * 
Please see in red below: 
 

BELINDA WOLF 
SR. REGULATORY TECH 
office  210‐678‐3960 / Cell 512‐923‐3814 / Rm 377 
APACHE CORPORATION 
17802 IH‐10 West, Suite 300 
San Antonio, TX 78257 
U.S.A  
 
Good afternoon!  Thanks so much for your response to our shut in request.  It is very much appreciated.  On the two wells that have been acquired by XTO, we 
still need a shut in date since they were shut in while you were the operator.   
 
State of Texas FW 1         42‐475‐32208     RRC  32336    It looks like this well has not produced since January 2012 (Shut in 6/1/2004 and TA’d (Temporarily 
Abandoned 5/2/11) 
State of Texas FW 7H      42‐475‐36021     RRC 43620     It looks like this well has not produced since April 2015 (Shut in 5/29/2015) 
 


